KEY FEATURESGENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product Name
TLCA and TLCB Load Cell Series
Gage Resistance
350 ohms nominal
Excitation Voltage
10 VDC maximum
Output Signal

Dimensions shown in mm (inches)
DIMENSIONS
MODEL NUMBER KEY
AVAILABLE MODELS
FLANGE MOUNT (INSIDE OF VERTICAL FRAMES)
PILLOW BLOCK (ON TOP OF HORIZONTAL FRAMES)
FLANGE MOUNT (OUTSIDE OF VERTICAL FRAMES)
CAN BE MOUNTED ON INSIDE OF
BRACKETS IF DESIRED
TLC THIN LOAD CELLS
To size and select the tension sensors, the total load on the sensing roll must be calculated. This load
consists of the tension components plus the roll weight components in the sensing plane. Using the
known maximum tension, roll weight and angles as shown, apply the equation below to calculate the
actual load.
LOAD = 2T (sin (X/2)) +/- (W (cos Y))
This is the total load, but since tension transients are generally quite large, the “T” should be multiplied
by 2, and since the there are two sensors supporting this load, the total load is divided by 2.  The final
equation for load rating required for each sensor is then:
L= (4T (sin (X/2)) +/- (W (cos Y)) ÷ 2
Note:  Use + W (cos Y) if the resultant force is in the direction opposite the connector on the load
cell and – W (cos Y) if pulling towards the connector.
After calculating L, select 2 sensors, each with a load rating greater than L.
For example, if the roll weight is 10 pounds, the maximum tension is 25 pounds, the angle Y is 60
degrees, the wrap angle is 90 degrees and the resultant force is away from the connector the resulting
TLC sensor is:
L=(4(25)(sin(90/2)) + (10 cos 60)) ÷ 2
L=37.85 pounds (168.4 Newtons)
Use (2) TLCA-250-EC12M Load Cells
T= web tension
X= web wrap angle
R= resultant force direction from web tension that bisects the wrap angle
Y= angle between wrap angle midpoint (R) and the roll weight
Note: connector should always be aligned with (R)
L= calculated minimum force rating for each load cell
R
TYPICAL INSTALLATION
SIZING
NORTH, CENTRAL
AND SOUTH AMERICA
Tel +1.405.755.1600
Fax +1.405.755.8425
INDIA
Tel +91.22.27602633
Fax +91.22.27602634
EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST
AND AFRICA
Tel +49.6195.7002.0
Fax +49.6195.7002.933
JAPAN
Tel +81.43.421.1622
Fax +81.43.421.2895
CHINA
Tel +86.756.881.9398
Fax +86.756.881.9393
KOREA, TAIWAN
AND SE ASIA
maxcessintl.asia
©2018 Maxcess
August 2018
TLC THIN LOAD CELLS
A B C D E F
TLCAXXXEC12M 56 [2.205] 115 [4.528] 140 [5.512] 109 [4.291] 13 [0.512] 40 [1.575]